Men 3

Place Bib
1 359
2 333
3 386
4 320
5 300
6 338
7 348
8 346
9 330
10 363
11 334
12 379
13 345
14 319
15 377
16 327
17 387
18 360
19 380
20 322
21 312
22 351
23 366
24 356
25 315
26 383
27 301
28 306
29 329
30 375
31 314
32 378
33 344
34 343
35 370
36 324
37 328

Time

2:41:17
2:42:31
2:42:31
2:42:38
2:42:45
2:43:15
2:43:21
2:43:24
2:43:24
2:43:30
2:43:34
2:43:34
2:43:41
2:43:42
2:43:49
2:43:56
2:44:06
2:44:10
2:44:23
2:44:26
2:44:29
2:44:29
2:44:29
2:44:35
2:44:39
2:44:41
2:44:44
2:44:49
2:44:54
2:45:02
2:45:09
2:45:42
2:45:58
2:46:18
2:46:20
2:46:22
2:46:27

Back

0:00:00
0:01:14
0:01:14
0:01:21
0:01:28
0:01:58
0:02:04
0:02:07
0:02:07
0:02:13
0:02:17
0:02:17
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:32
0:02:39
0:02:49
0:02:53
0:03:06
0:03:09
0:03:12
0:03:12
0:03:12
0:03:18
0:03:22
0:03:24
0:03:27
0:03:32
0:03:37
0:03:45
0:03:52
0:04:25
0:04:41
0:05:01
0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:10

62 miles

First Name
Brendan
Robin
Stefan
Peter
Timothy
Brendan
Kyle

Nate
Zachary
Alan
Graham
Nicholas
William
Nathan
Jesse
James
Fred
Thomas
Connor
Daniel
Timothy
Steven
Peter
Hunter
Alexandre
Avery
Alexander
Daniel
Jacob
Zachary
Brandon
Patrick
Jason

Eli

Chad

Uri
Christopher

Last Name
Rhim
Liston
Zavislan
Goguen
Ahearn
Mccormack
Murphy
Morse
Labry
Royek
Macbeth
Waller
Morris
Goates
Walker
Jung
Dreier
Robson
Walsh
Guiney
Durrin
Persak
Sullivan
Resek
Gagnon
Wilson
Barouh
Caridi
King
Ulissi
Freyer
Walle
Millas
Mernit
Swanger
Halevi
King

86 starters

Team

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team

Mason Racing
Team Towpath p/b Monroe/Sole
C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
MASH SF

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
Threshold Cycling

Mountainside p/b City Islanders
CRCA/Setanta

Team Placid Planet

REVEL Racing/CycleLife
Mountainside p/b City Islanders
CRCA/Setanta

CRCA / FGX Racing

CRCA/FinKraft

Mountainside p/b City Islanders
CVC/Subaru of New England
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
Berkshire Bike and Board

Liberty Cycle

Ata Cyle Fit Lab

C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth

IFG by Cyclelogik/Endurosport
HPC/List

CRCA/BH Comedy Central

Black Tie Sports / Spine

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
MIT Cycling p/b FXDD

Pawling Cycle & Sport

Minerva Design Cycling Team
CLR-CLRRacing.com

CRCA/BH Comedy Central

Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV
BikeReg.com

Black Tie Sports / Spine

City

Norwich
Plainfield
Usaf Academy
Hopedale
Woodstock
Leicester
Ridgewood
Cohasset
Somerville
Corry
Brooklyn
Gloversville
Cambridge
Shippensburg
Brooklyn

New York
Brooklyn
Warren
Killingworth
Park City
Great Barrington
Basking Ridge
Carlisle

East Dover
Ottawa
Arlington
Brooklyn
Stamford

N Garden
Cambridge
Brewster
Rochester, Ny
Moodus
Bronx

Milton
Easthampton
South Salem

State Penalty
vT
NH
Cco
MA
CT
MA
NY
MA
MA
PA
NY
NY
MA
PA
NY
NY
NY
VT
CT
uT
MA
NJ
MA
VT
ON
VA
NY
CT
VA
MA
NY
NY
CT
NY
PA
MA
NY



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

309
367
342
376
374
358
304
325
371
340
321
331
339
385
381
341
307
373
355
364
350
349
382
305
352
313
337
310
323
362
308
311
316
357
317
303
368
326
353
384

2:46:27
2:46:31
2:46:31
2:46:48
2:46:48
2:46:59
2:46:59
2:47:05
2:47:07
2:47:15
2:47:47
2:48:20
2:48:33
2:48:44
2:48:46
2:49:23
2:49:53
2:50:08
2:50:59
2:51:17
2:51:58
2:52:16
2:52:43
2:52:43
2:53:15
2:53:18
2:56:06
2:57:44
2:59:38
3:00:08
3:03:17
3:05:33
3:06:32
3:07:32
3:08:17
3:11:58
3:14:45
3:15:10
3:16:42
3:17:22

0:05:10
0:05:14
0:05:14
0:05:31
0:05:31
0:05:42
0:05:42
0:05:48
0:05:50
0:05:58
0:06:30
0:07:03
0:07:16
0:07:27
0:07:29
0:08:06
0:08:36
0:08:51
0:09:42
0:10:00
0:10:41
0:10:59
0:11:26
0:11:26
0:11:58
0:12:01
0:14:49
0:16:27
0:18:21
0:18:51
0:22:00
0:24:16
0:25:15
0:26:15
0:27:00
0:30:41
0:33:28
0:33:53
0:35:25
0:36:05

Brian

Eric

Paul
Austin
Justin
Keith

Jeff

Mark
Mark
Bryan

Kiel

Steve
Cameron
Stefano
Dave
Jake
Benjamin
Christopher
Gabriel
Andrew
Jean-Philippe
Dylan
Curtis
Johnathan
Nick
Anthony
Sidney
Ansel
John Michael
Zachary
Isaac
Morgan
Henoch
Matthew
Darren
Robert
Brian

Bill

Nevin

Karl

Devaney
Sutherland
Mcmahon
Vincent
Tyberg
Reynolds
Brown
Hatherley
Theeman
Mcqill
Gosselin
Lachance
Mccormack
Zanotti
Warner
Mclaughlin
Cornish
Tracy
Remillard
Schmidt
Pellerin
Nord
White
Brown
Pignatello
Eisley
Mayho
Dickey
Hackett
Rogers
Dancy
Dow

Getz
Rettig
Glasford
Bonelli
Suto
Irving
Rallis
Zahn

UVM Cycling

CRCA/CycleLifeUSA GF Capital

CCB Racing

C.F. Racing p/b Trek Portsmouth

Bethel Cycle
Bikeman.com
Cycle-Smart
winners edge

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
CLR-CLRRacing.com

Drummond Custom Cycles/Upper Valley Velo
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
Createx - Benidorm - Eastern Bloc

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar

Upper Valley Velo/ Drummond Custom Cycles
CRCA/CycleLifeUSA GFCapital

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
CLR-CLRRacing.com

Westwood Velo

IFG by Cyclelogik/Endurosport

CRCA/Rapha Racing NYC

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
CLR-CLRRacing.com

CLR-CLRRacing.com

MADISON

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
Onion River Sports
Haymarket Bicycles/SEAVS

Team IFG

Scotto's Pizza / crca
Pawling Cycle & Sport

Winners Edge

Black Tie Sports / Spine
Bay Hill Capital/CL Noonan p.b. Corner Cycle
Favata's Bicycle Shop

Bikeman.com
UVM Cycling

Burlington
New York
Manchester
Simsbury
Mahopac
Burlington
Wellesley
Paget
Medford
Mystic
Lebanon
Arlington
Leicester
Hartford
Jamaica Plain
Lyme
Dobbs Ferry
Cambridge
West Hartford
Bloomfield
Ottawa

New York
Delanson
Covington
Cobalt
Norwich
Devonshire
Truro

West Rutland
Haymarket
Boylston
Ottawa
Brooklyn
Cornwall
Warwick
Milford
Oxford
Gardiner
Windham
Shoreham

VT
NY
MA
CT
NY
MA
MA
BMU
MA
CT
NH
MA
MA
CT
MA
NH
NY
MA
CT
NJ
ON
NY
NY
TN
CT
CT
BMU
MA
VT
VA
MA
ON
NY
NY
BMU
PA
CT
NY
ME
VT



78

365 3:22:05

0:40:48

Donald

Snoop Jr.

Favatas TRT Bicycles

Monroe

NY
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